
Gammon Steak

Hot Carved Roll

Roast of the Day

Chicken Parmesan

Vegetarian Dish of the Day (V) 

Desserts

Scampi

Beef Lasagne

Homemade Steak & Ale Pie

Hunters Chicken

Please ask your server for today’s choice.

Served with chips, salad garnish and tartare sauce.

Chef’s homemade beef lasagne, served with chips.

Chicken breast smothered in BBQ sauce, topped with
bacon and cheese. Served with chips and onion rings.

Choose from a choice of three meats, served with chips
and a jug of rich gravy.

Served with chips and peas or potatoes and vegetables.

Chicken breast coated in breadcrumbs and topped with 
white sauce and three cheeses. Served with chips and salad.

A grilled gammon steak, topped with a pineapple. 
Served with chips and onion rings.

Choose from our delicious roast meats, served with 
seasonal vegetables, potatoes, stuffing, yorkshire pudding 
and rich roast gravy.

Please ask your server for today’s choice of tempting desserts.
£5.25

SUNDAY BAR MENU
Available 12pm - 7pm

Also available for takeaway.
Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal before

placing your order.

£11.00

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£13.50

£11.95

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50



SUNDAY
BAR

MENU

The
Park
Hotel


