SUNDAY BAR MENU

Available 12pm - 7pm

Roast of the Day Choose from our delicious roast meats, served with seasonal vegetables, potatoes, stuffing, yorkshire pudding and rich roast gravy.	£11.50
Hot Carved Roll Choose from a choice of three meats, served with chips and a jug of rich gravy.	£11.50
Scampi Served with chips, salad garnish and tartare sauce.	£11.95
Beef Lasagne Chef's homemade beef lasagne, served with chips.	£11.50
Homemade Steak & Ale Pie Served with chips and peas or potatoes and vegetables.	£12.50
Hunters Chicken Chicken breast smothered in BBQ sauce, topped with bacon and cheese. Served with chips and onion rings.	£13.50
Gammon Steak A grilled gammon steak, topped with a pineapple. Served with chips and onion rings.	£12.50
Chicken Parmesan Chicken breast coated in breadcrumbs and topped with white sauce and three cheeses. Served with chips and salad.	£12.50
Vegetarian Dish of the Day (V) Please ask your server for today's choice.	£11.00

Desserts £5.25

Please ask your server for today's choice of tempting desserts.

Also available for takeaway.

Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing your order.



SUNDAY BAR MENU